7862429349

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FO	ORM COVER SHEET
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(les)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Ying Wang Yanan Liu Yingmei Zhang Caihua Yin	Name: Peking University
Wenling Hạn Linjie Tian Dalong Ma Đan Li	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗸 No	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: No. 38 Xueyuan Road
Execution Date(s) July 11, 2007	Haldian District
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Deijing
Joint Research Agreement	State:
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: China Zip: 100083
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo
4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/810,590	B. Patent No.(s)
77010,330	
Additional numbers att	l ached? ☐ Yes ✔ No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: CUSPA Technology Law Associates, PA	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1 21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: 11820 SW 107 Avenue	Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Miami	8. Payment Information
State: Florida Zip: 33176	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 1799
Phone Number: 305-776-2450	Expiration Date
Fax Number: 786-242-9349	b. Deposit Account Number
Email Address: vilicuspa@aol.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature;	3/16/2008
%ignature	<u> </u>
Yi Li	Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or malled to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services. Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 72313-1450

PATENT REEL: 020664 FRAME: 0467

Docket: 108.07

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, paid to each of the Undersigned Inventors:

Ying Wang, No. 38 Xueyuan Road, Haidian District, Beijing 100083, P. R. China Yingmei Zhang, No. 38 Xueyuan Road, Haidian District, Beijing 100083, P. R. China Wenling Han, No. 38 Xueyuan Road, Haidian District, Beijing 100083, P. R. China Dalong Ma, No. 38 Xueyuan Road, Haidian District, Beijing 100083, P. R. China Yanan Liu, No. 38 Xueyuan Road, Haidian District, Beijing 100083, P. R. China Caihua Yin, No. 38 Xueyuan Road, Haidian District, Beijing 100083, P. R. China Linjie Tian, No. 38 Xueyuan Road, Haidian District, Beijing 100083, P. R. China Dan Li, No. 38 Xueyuan Road, Haidian District, Beijing 100083, P. R. China Dan Li, No. 38 Xueyuan Road, Haidian District, Beijing 100083, P. R. China

each Undersigned Inventor hereby sells and assigns to Peking University (the Assignee), having a place of business at No. 38 Xueyuan Road, Haidian District, Beijing 100083, P. R. China, his or her entire right, title and interest for the United States of America (as defined in 35 U.S.C. § 100) and throughout the World in all invention(s) described or claimed in:

U.S. utility Patent Application Serial No. 11/810,590, entitled "Polypeptides with Multifunction", filed on June 6, 2007, which is a continuation-in-part of PCT Application No. PCT/CN2005/002179, filed on December 14, 2005

and in any and all applications thereon concerning:

Polypeptides with Multifunction

and in any and all Letters Patent(s) therefor, and in any and all reissues, extensions, renewals, reexaminations of such applications or Letters Patent(s) and divisional, continuation and continuations-in-part applications thereof, to the full end of the term or terms for which such Letters Patent(s) issue, including all claims, if any, that may have arisen for infringement prior to the date of this Assignment, such entire right, title and interest to be held and enjoyed by the above-named Assignee to the same extent as they would have been held and enjoyed by the Undersigned Inventor had this assignment and sale not been made.

Each Undersigned Inventor agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application(s) and any continuing (continuation, divisional, or continuation-in-part), reissue, reexamination or corresponding application(s) thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such application(s) as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient.

Each Undersigned Inventor agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference, opposition, or other proceeding that may be declared concerning the application(s) or any continuing (continuation, divisional, or continuation-in-part), reissue or reexamination application thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee, at Assignee's expense, in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference, opposition, or other proceeding.

Docket: 108.07

Each Undersigned Inventor hereby represents that he or she has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict therewith.

Each Undersigned Inventor declares under penalty of perjury under the laws of the United States of America that the foregoing is true and correct.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Assignment is executed by each Undersigned Inventor on the date opposite his or her name.

SIGNATURES

Ying Wang	July, 11, 2007
Ying mei Zhang Yingmei Zhang	July 11 . 2007
Wenling Han Wenling Han Wallan	July 11 200 /
Dalong Ma	July 11, 2067
Yanan Liu	July . 11, 200)
Caihua Yin Caihua Yin	July 11, 200]
Linjie Tian Linjie Tian	July 11, 2007 Date
Pan Li Dan Li	July 11, 2007